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Wednesday, March 13 - The University of Haifa

09:30-10:00

10:00-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-13:30

13:30-15:00
15:00-17:00
20:30

(Seminar Room at the 1IPDM)
Opening

Dr. Morris Goldsmith:
The Strategic Regulation of Memory Accuracy:
Mechanisms, Moderators, and Performance
Consequences

Coffee Break
Prof. Ruth Kimchi:
Perceptual Organization of Visual Objects
Lunch Break
Visit to labs, and students’ presentations
Reception to the participants (Recital Denya restaurant)

Thursday, March 14 - The Technion

(Industrial Engineering & Management building, room 527)

09:30-10:00

10:00-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-13:30

13:30-15:00
15:00-17:00

Opening

Prof. Daniel Gopher:
Control Processes in Human Processing and
Response

Coffee Break

Prof. Ido Erev:
Small Decisions and Learning among Cognitive
Strategies

Lunch Break

Visit to labs, and students’ presentations

Friday, March 15 - The University of Haifa

09:00-12:00 ----Advisory Council Meeting
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