











מרכז מינרבה ע"ש מקס וורטהיימר Max Wertheimer Minerva Center for Cognitive לחקר תהליכים קוגניטיביים וביצועי אנוש Processes and Human Performance

הזמנה

Invitation

לכינוס הרביעי של הוועדה המייעצת

The Fourth Meeting
of
The Advisory Council

אשר יתקיים בתאריך ה 13 - 15 למרץ, 2002

באוניברסיטת חיפה

The meeting will take place

Wednesday, March 13 - The University of Haifa (Seminar Room at the IIPDM)

09:30-10:00	Opening
10:00-11:30	Dr. Morris Goldsmith: The Strategic Regulation of Memory Accuracy: Mechanisms, Moderators, and Performance Consequences
11:30-12:00	Coffee Break
12:00-13:30	Prof. Ruth Kimchi:
	Perceptual Organization of Visual Objects
13:30-15:00	Lunch Break
15:00-17:00	Visit to labs, and students' presentations
20:30	Reception to the participants (Recital Denya restaurant)

Opening

09:30-10:00

Thursday, March 14 - The Technion (Industrial Engineering & Management building, room 527)

10:00-11:30	Prof. Daniel Gopher: Control Processes in Human Processing and Response
11:30-12:00	Coffee Break
12:00-13:30	Prof. Ido Erev:
	Small Decisions and Learning among Cognitive Strategies
13:30-15:00	Lunch Break
15:00-17:00	Visit to labs, and students' presentations

Friday, March 15 - The University of Haifa

09:00-12:00 ---- Advisory Council Meeting